




As of November 2017.  Dates subject to change.	

8:00am-4:30pm 
Move-In Hours: 
Thursday, July 5  
Friday, July 6 
Saturday, July 7  

8:00am-4:30pm 
8:00am-4:30pm 

Sunday, July 8  
Monday, July 9  
Tuesday, July 10  

Closed
8:00am-8:00pm 
8:00am-10:00am 

Important Reminder 
Moscone Center will be going ‘dark’ on Sunday, July 8, 2018.  During this time, Exhibitors will 
not have access to the exhibit halls, and there will be no Exhibitor Services available.  Moscone 
Center will re-open again from 8:00am-4:30pm on Monday July 9 for standard move-in hours.   

Exhibit Hours: 
Tuesday, July 10  
Wednesday, July 11 
Thursday, July 12  

10:00am–5:00pm 
10:00am–5:00pm 
10:00am–4:00pm 

Move-Out Hours: 
Thursday, July 12  
Friday, July 13 
Saturday, July 14  

4:00pm-8:00pm** 
8:00am-8:00pm** 
8:00am-1:00pm**  

To work beyond the above mentioned hours, please obtain an After Hours Pass from Security. 

Questions? Contact Us




